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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1300217
52463045
52463046
52485464
6302007
52463045
52463046
52485464
6302007

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

4SEASONS

VALEO

VALEO

VAN WEZEL

NISSENS

NISSENS

HELLA

HELLA

AVA QUALITY COOLING

01073067
121022
231840
231840
37002202
63072A
63072A
8MK376718661
8MK376718661
0OL2202
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